

Date Received	
Ву	
Fee	
Case #	

LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION REVIEW

Property Address 723	y Address 7230 Pioneertown Road, Yucca Valley, CA 92284				
APN0594-061	I-08				
Applicant (Print) Sou	Southern California Gas Company				
Address 8101 Rose	mead Blvd., SC720F				
City Pico Rivera		State CA	Zip _90660		
Phone Number 909	-693-1119				
Contact Person/Represer	atative JTC Architects,	Inc.			
Address 65 North F	irst Ave., Suite 201				
City Arcadia,		State CA	Zip_ 91006		
Phone Number 626	-254-8884	·			
Property Owner (Print)	Morongo Basin Humane	Society /Southe	ern California Gas Co	ompany*	
Address 8101 Rosen	nead Blvd., SC720F				
City Pico Rivera		State CA	Zip 90660		
	93-1119 Fax Nu				
Applicant Signature	JU_		Date 7-23-12		
Property Owner Signatur	re		Date <u>7-23-12</u>		

Please Submit:

3 Sets of Plans -Any plan with landscaping of 500 square feet or more must be reviewed by the High Desert Water District and a letter from the Water District must be included with plans or the plans need to be stamped by the Water District.

* Current property owner is Morongo Basin Humane Society. Property is in escrow to be sold to Southern California Gas Company. Address listed is the Gas Company's

Town of Yucca Valley
Community Development/Public Works Department
58928 Business Center Dr
Yucca Valley, CA 92284
760 369-6575 Fax 760 228-0084